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10,290 professional visitors from 42 countries and 80 regions of Russia 

VISITORS BY INDUSTRY SECTORS 

Multiple replies possible 

VISITORS

96% 
professional 
visitors

Teacher/professor
Individual customer
Manager/specialist

Area head

Business owner

CEO/COO

CCO/head of sales

Engineer/technologist 

Head of purchasing/buyer
Student

Other
Marketing/advertising director

Self-employed
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qualified 
visitors
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 33% Automotive industry 
27% Chemical industry
9%  Construction 
8%  Oil and gas industry
5%  Agriculture 
5%  Aircraft industry  
4%  Electrical industry 
3%  Defense industry
2%  Textile industry 
2%  Pharmaceutical industry 
2%  Shipbuilding 
2%  Housing and public utilities
2% Woodworking 
22% Other 
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VISITOR INTERESTS

ATTENDANCE RESULTS 

96%
94%
88%
63%
61%
40% 

met objectives 

are satisfied with 
the number of exhibitors 

are satisfied with the range 
of exhibited products 

took part in the 
conference programme 

plan to make purchases
post show 

are considering exhibiting
next yearStatistics of 2025. Multiple replies possible 

RAW AND AUXILIARY MATERIALS, 
INTERMEDIATE GOODS 
Natural and synthetic rubber 28%
Elastomeric materials, e.g., thermoplastic elastomers, 
composite materials  17%
Chemical fibres and yarns, technical textile  12%
Other types of raw materials and auxiliaries  12%
Latex 9%
Synthetic and metal cords and other materials 7%

EQUIPMENT, INSTRUMENTS AND TOOLS 12%
Tire fitting equipment 13% 
Molds 13%
Rubber mixing equipment  11%
Molding and vulcanizing equipment 10%
Test equipment and devices 9%
Equipment for retreading and recycling 
of worn tires 8%
Other types of equipment 6%
Equipment and tools for production of tire tubes 4%

FINISHED PRODUCTS  14%
Tires for all types of wheels, tire tubes 31% 
General and special purpose rubber goods 16%
Goods made of recycled materials 6%

PACKAGING AND STORAGE  8% 
  
INNOVATIONS, R&D 9%
New technology 13% 
New developments and materials for tire 
and rubber manufacturing  10%
Investments in the tire and rubber industry 5%

ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION, ECOLOGY 4%
Waste recycling in the tire and rubber industry 6%
Low and non-waste technologies 3%
Equipment for environmental pollution control  3%

CONTRACT MANUFACTURING 4%

SERVICES 5%
Transportation and storage  5%
Information support  5%
Engineering, production automation  4%
Design and construction of tire and rubber 
manufacturing facilities  3%
Software  3%
Certification and standardisation 3%
Education 3%
Leasing 2%
Consulting 2%
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PARTICIPATION RESULTS 
are satisfied with the 
quality of leads  

met objectives 

are satisfied with the 
number of leads 

would recommend the show 
to partners and peers
plan to come back 
next year 

work on proposals based 
on the results of talks at the show 

agreed to sign a deal directly 
at the show 

95%
94%
90%
85%
80%
63%
31% 

Tires and related products 
Equipment for production of tires and rubber products
Raw materials and supplies for production of tires and rubber products
Rubber processing equipment
Molded and non-molded rubber products  
Chemicals and additives
Synthetic rubber
Natural rubber
R&D
Equipment for tire processing 
Production of chemical and petrochemical products
Tire fitting equipment
Retreaded tires
Pipes and nozzles of different purpose 
Studding equipment
Rubberized fabrics and goods made of them 
Cutting of rubber and rubber products
Tire retreading equipment and supplies
Conveyer belts 
Test equipment
Transmission belts 
Chemical fibers
Equipment for auto repair shops
Metal cords
Software
Information publications
Carbon black 
Asbestos technical products
Transport and logistics services

48%
24%
20%
17%
16%
13%
12%
9%
8%
7%
7%
6%
5%
5%
5%
4%
4%
3%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%

EXHIBITED PRODUCTS 

20%
Growth of the 
range of exhibited 
products 
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CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

915
 delegates

16
  events

3
days

Main topics
• The current state and prospects of the tire and rubber market
•  Foreign trade, customs clearance, logistics
•  State support for production

•  Raw material supply
•  Use of waste in road construction
•  Issues of product quality and safety, analytical control
• Ecology of production and consumption 

Statistics of 2025

Learn more about 
the conference programme

Tires & Rubber 2025 hosted a series of events on the industry’s strategic development with a deputy minister 
of industry and trade of Russia and heads of the ministry’s chemical industry department
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Book your stand now

Join us at TIRES & RUBBER 2025!

Do not hesitate to contact us!  We will advise you on how to choose
the best option for your participation in the show 

https://www.rubber-expo.ru/en/
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